Datasheet Kosnic

Dimmable Filament

4w Dimmable LED Filament Candle E14, 2700K, Clear

The KTC Dimmable LED Filament lamp has a traditional appearance and gives an even spread of light in all directions. Itis also highly
functional and efficient, giving a quality of light that creates inviting living spaces while offering huge energy savings over filament
lamps without compromising on brightness. The lamps can quickly replace filament products in domestic and hospitality lighting
applications, and once in place rapid payback is achieved.

KDFLO4CND/E14-CLR-N27 ()

W: www.kosnic.com

s E: sales@kosnic.com
Kosni g
0S C T: 0845 838 6851

Leading designers, manufacturers and Kosnic Lighting Ltd - Unit D2, Kennetside, Bone Lane, Newbury, RG14 5PX, UK
established experts in LED technology Kosnic Lighting France - 2bis avenue Iréne Joliot-Curie, 77700 Bailly-Romainvilliers, France


http://www.kosnic.com/
mailto:sales@kosnic.com

Datasheet

Kosnic

Specification
Voltage

Current (mA)

Rated Power (W)
Nominal Lifetime (h)
Power Factor
Weight (kg)

Length (mm)

Lamp Cap

Light Source Specification

CCT
CRI

Technical Drawings

K

97mm

220-240Vac 50-60Hz
20

4

20000

0.88

0.016

99

E14

2700K
83

Kosnic\g

Leading designers, manufacturers and
established experts in LED technology

W: www.kosnic.com
E: sales@kosnic.com
T: 0845 838 6851

Kosnic Lighting Ltd - Unit D2, Kennetside, Bone Lane, Newbury, RG14 5PX, UK
Kosnic Lighting France - 2bis avenue Iréne Joliot-Curie, 77700 Bailly-Romainvilliers, France


http://www.kosnic.com/
mailto:sales@kosnic.com

