Datasheet





Dimmable Filament

4w Dimmable LED Filament Candle E14, 2700K, Clear

The KTC Dimmable LED Filament lamp has a traditional appearance and gives an even spread of light in all directions. It is also highly functional and efficient, giving a quality of light that creates inviting living spaces while offering huge energy savings over filament lamps without compromising on brightness. The lamps can quickly replace filament products in domestic and hospitality lighting applications, and once in place rapid payback is achieved.

KDFL04CND/E14-CLR-N27()



W: www.kosnic.com
E: sales@kosnic.com

T: 0845 838 6851

Datasheet



Specification

Current (mA) 20 Rated Power (W) 4 Nominal Lifetime (h) 20000 Power Factor 0.88 Weight (kg) 0.016 Length (mm) 99	Voltage	220-240Vac 50-60Hz
Nominal Lifetime (h) Power Factor 0.88 Weight (kg) Length (mm) 99	Current (mA)	20
Power Factor 0.88 Weight (kg) 0.016 Length (mm) 99	Rated Power (W)	4
Weight (kg) 0.016 Length (mm) 99	Nominal Lifetime (h)	20000
Length (mm) 99	Power Factor	0.88
	Weight (kg)	0.016
Lampin Com	Length (mm)	99
Lamp Cap	Lamp Cap	E14

Light Source Specification

CCT	2700K
CRI	83

Technical Drawings



